Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

51.2 mm
40.9 mm
Zoom™ AM3517 Development Kit Ordering Information
Development Kit Model Number SOM-M2 Configuration(s) Included Suggested Resale
EVM Development Kit TMDXEVM3517 SOMXAM3517-10-1780RJCR $999
Low-cost eXperimenter Kit SDK-XAM3517-10-256512R SOMXAM3517-10-1780FJCR $199
NOTES:  The Zoom AM3517 EVM Development Kit is available through Texas Instruments distributors.
   The Zoom AM3517 eXperimenter Kit is available through Logic PD distributors.
   Both kits currently use pre-release (X) processor silicon.
AM3517 SOM-M2 Ordering Information
Model Number
Speed
(MHz)
DDR2
(MB)
NAND Flash
(MB)
Wired
Ethernet
802.11
Ethernet Bluetooth Temp. (°C)
SOMAM3517-10-1780RJCR 600 256 512 Y b/g/n Y 0°–70°
SOMAM3517-10-1780FJCR 600 256 512 Y — — 0°–70°
SOMAM3517-10-1780RJXR 600 256 512 Y b/g/n Y -20°–70°
SOMAM3517-10-1780FJIR 600 256 512 Y — — -40°–85°
NOTE:  Custom configurations are available by special order. Please contact Logic PD Sales for details: product.sales@logicpd.com.